
Camp Banksia 
Fees

FY 2025/2026

ITEM
Deposit

ACCOMMODATION 
Myrtle - per person, per night
Sassafras - per person, per night
Blackwood Cabins - per person, per
night
Tent - per person, per night

ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION 
Group 1-20 - per complex
Group 21-38 - per complex
Group 39-76 - third complex

CAMP FACILITIES
Dining Hall - per hour
Dining Hall - per day
Dining Hall Kitchen 
Camp Kitchen - per hour
Camp Kitchen - per day

Catering available on request

PRICE
$450.00

$32.00
$32.00
$27.00

$10.50

$206.00
$103.00
$103.00

$24.00
$190.00

$25.00
$190.00

e.g. group of 20 would like to spread across two accommodation hubs, a flat charge of $206 applies

Not available for hire



ITEM
Bond - low risk
Bond - medium risk
Bond - high risk

Stadium - per hour
Stadium - per day

Rubicon Room - per hour
Rubicon Room - per day
AV System - per session
Stage - per session

Meeting Room A or B - per hour
Meeting Room A or B - per day

Meeting Room A & B - per hour
Meeting Room A & B - per day

Kitchen/Kiosk Facilities - per hour
Kitchen/Kiosk Facilities - per day

Foyer/Exhibition Space - per hour

PRICE
FREE
$170.00
$465.00

$24.00
$190.00

$23.00
$182.00
$78.00
$50.00

$20.00
$157.00

$36.00
$290.00

$15.00
$110.00

$15.00

Banksia Centre
Fees

FY 2025/2026


