Camp Banksia Fees

FY 2025/2026



ITEM	PRICE
Deposit	\$450.00
•	
ACCOMMODATION	
Myrtle - per person, per night	\$32.00
Sassafras – per person, per night	\$32.00
Blackwood Cabins - per person, per	\$27.00
night	
Tent – per person, per night	\$10.50

ADDITIONAL ACCOMMODATION

e.g. group of 20 would like to spread across two accommodation hubs, a flat charge of \$206 applies

Group 1-20 - per complex	\$206.00
Group 21-38 - per complex	\$103.00
Group 39-76 - third complex	\$103.00

CAMP FACILITIES

Dining Hall - per hour	\$24.00
Dining Hall - per day	\$190.00
Dining Hall Kitchen	Not available for hire
Camp Kitchen – per hour	\$25.00
Camp Kitchen – per day	\$190.00

Catering available on request

Banksia Centre Fees

FY 2025/2026



\$15.00

ITEM Bond – low risk Bond – medium risk Bond – high risk	PRICE FREE \$170.00 \$465.00
Stadium – per hour	\$24.00
Stadium – per day	\$190.00
Rubicon Room - per hour	\$23.00
Rubicon Room - per day	\$182.00
AV System - per session	\$78.00
Stage - per session	\$50.00
Meeting Room A or B – per hour	\$20.00
Meeting Room A or B – per day	\$157.00
Meeting Room A & B – per hour Meeting Room A & B – per day	\$36.00 \$290.00
Kitchen/Kiosk Facilities – per hour	\$15.00
Kitchen/Kiosk Facilities – per day	\$110.00

Foyer/Exhibition Space - per hour